
                                                                                                                                                                                              
                                                                                          
                                                                                           

                                                                                                                                                                         
 

 

Page 1 of  1 

Nature of Incident 

(Classification) 

Case  

Number 

Date/Time 

Occurred 

Date/Time 

Reported 

General  

Location 

Disposition Updated 

Disposition 

     Daily Crime Log 
May 01-31, 2021 

 
 

 

Disturbance 05-001-21 
05/01/2001 

7:23am  

05/01/2021 

7:44am  
Library Quad  Closed   

Disturbance  05-005-21 
05/07/2021 

2:18pm  

05/07/2021 

2:25pm  

Recreation and 

Fitness Center 
Open   

Theft 05-008-21 
05/07/2021 

11:00am  

05/09/2021 

2:54pm  

Kirschman Hall bike 

rack  
Open   

Disturbance 05-009-21 
5/10/2021 

2:35pm  

05/10/2021 

2:39pm  
Privateer Place  Closed   

Disturbance 05-010-21 
5/13/2021 

4:07pm  

05/13/2021 

4:07pm  

Tennis Court East 

Campus  
Closed   

Disturbance  05-017-21 
5/20/21 

8:50pm  

05/20/21 

8:58pm  
Privateer Place  Closed   

       

 


