

Daily Crime Log May 01-31, 2021

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Disturbance	05-001-21	05/01/2001 7:23am	05/01/2021 7:44am	Library Quad	Closed	
Disturbance	05-005-21	05/07/2021 2:18pm	05/07/2021 2:25pm	Recreation and Fitness Center	Open	
Theft	05-008-21	05/07/2021 11:00am	05/09/2021 2:54pm	Kirschman Hall bike rack	Open	
Disturbance	05-009-21	5/10/2021 2:35pm	05/10/2021 2:39pm	Privateer Place	Closed	
Disturbance	05-010-21	5/13/2021 4:07pm	05/13/2021 4:07pm	Tennis Court East Campus	Closed	
Disturbance	05-017-21	5/20/21 8:50pm	05/20/21 8:58pm	Privateer Place	Closed	